West Suburban Conference JV 1 Silver Division

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 33.900 4 31.125 m 30.600 4 32.025 (1) 127.650
2 Hinsdale Central 32.650 s 29.125 » 29.175 5 30.850 », 121.800
3 LyonS TownShip 33.375 o 26.350 « 29.375 » 30.225, 119.325
4 QOak Park River Forest 32.900 o 27.975 s 27.650 5 28.925 117.450
o

York 32.675 w  24.950 s 27.850 4 27.950 (5) 113.425
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West Suburban Conference JV 1 Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Saturday February 01,2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Samantha Hopper
Sydney Potter
Athena Koulouris
Amanda MclLaughlin
Mikayla Benjamin
Nina Marino
Sharonee Chakravarti
Natalie Zabrodsky
Emma Baroni
Anais Boutin
Katie Rand
Lena Tang

Kianna Gill
Megan Morsch

Avery McDermott

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Hinsdale Centra
Hinsdale Centra
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
York
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
York
Qak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
York
York

Vauit
8.850
8.350
8.475
8.050
8.350
8.000
7.900
8.250
8.125
8.200
8.475
8.250
8.200
7.650
8.100

Bars Beam

8.000
7.350
6.900
7.375
7.775
7.790
6.850
5.650
6.550
6.650
5.800
5.350
7.025
5.650
5.625

8.200
8.150
7.825
7.350
7.200
6.875
7.200
7.600
7.050
7.500
6.825
6.450
5.050
6.325
5.400

Floor
8.375
8.075
7.750
8.125
7.525
7.700
7.675
7.650
7.250
6.500
7.575
7.525
7.150
6.200
6.175

Score
33.425
31.925
30.950
30.900
30.850
30.325
29.625
29.150
28.975
28.850
28.675
27.575
27.425
25.825
25.300

Average

8.3563
7.9813
7.7375
7.7250
7.7125
7.5813
7.4063
7.2875
7.2438
7.2125
7.1688
6.8938
6.8563
6.4563

6.3250



West Suburban Conference JV 1 Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Samantha Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
2 Maggie Adler Lyons Township 0.00 8.500
3 Katie Rand York 0.00 8.475
3 Athena Koulouris Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.475
5 Aniko Kittridge Lyons Township 0.00 8.400
6 Nicole Perla Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.375
7 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 8.350
7 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.350
7 Emersyn Maclsaac Glenbard West 0.00 8.350
10 Lena Tang Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.250
10 Natalie Zabrodsky Lyons Township 0.00 8.250
12 Ceci Scambiaterra Lyons Township 0.00 8.225
13 Kianna Giil Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
13 Anais Boutin York 0.00 8.200
15 Regan Melinder Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
16 Emma Baroni insdale Central 0.00 8.125
17 Avery McDermott York (.00 8.100
18 Gillian Larson Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.075
19 Amanda McLaughtin Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.050
19 Emily Burcal Lyons Township 0.00 8.050
21 Nina Marino Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
22 Grace Kopka Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.950
23 Sharonee Chakravarti York 0.00 7.900
23 Elise Butterbach Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
25 Megan Morsch York 0.00 7.650
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West Suburban Conference JV 1 Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Uneven Parallel

Name
Samantha Hopper
Nina Wintermute
Mikayla Benjamin

Nina Marino
Breana Gama
Amanda McLaughlin
Nicole Perla
Sydney Potter
Ava Watters
Joelle Mologousis
Elise Butterbach
Kianna Gill
Athena Koulouris
Sharonee Chakravarti
Ceci Scambiaterra
Anais Boutin
Delaney Adams
Emma Baroni
Gillian Larson
Emily Burcal
Katie Rand
Megan Morsch
Natalie Zabrodsky
Avery McDermott
Lena Tang

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
QOak Park River Forest
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Qak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
York
Lyons Township
York
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
Lyons Township
York
York
Lyons Township
York
Oak Park River Forest

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday February 01,2020

Score
8.000
7.825
7.775
7.750
7.525
7.375
7.350
7.350
7.200
7.175
7.100
7.025
6.900
6.850
6.675
6.650
6.650
6.550
6.400
5.850
2.800
5.650
5.650
5.625
5.350



West Suburban Conference JV 1 Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place

Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Samantha Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
2 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
3 Athena Koulouris Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.825
4 Natalie Zabrodsky Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
S Ava Watters Oak Park River Forest C.00 7.525
5 Maggie Adler Lyons Township 0.00 7.525
I Anais Boutin York 0.00 7.500
8 Amanda McLaughlin Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.350
o Amelia Strimaitis Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.325
10 sharonee Chakravarti York 0.00 7.200
10 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 7.200
12 Ellie Dillon Lyons Township 0.00 7.125
12 Joelle Mologousis Lyons Township 0.00 7.125
14 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.050
14 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West 0.00 7.050
16 Meredith Johnson Hinsdale Ceniral 0.00 6.950
17 Nina Marino Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.875
18 Katie Rand York 0.00 6.825
19 Emersyn Maclsaac Glenbard West 0.00 6.500
20 lLena Tang Qak Park River Forest 0.00 6.450
21 Grace Kopka Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.350
21 Margeaux Rice Lyons Township 0.00 6.350
23 Megan Morsch York 0.00 6.325
24 Avery McDermott York 0.00 5.400
25 Kianna Gill Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.050




West Suburban Conference JV 1 Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoof Ded. Score
] Samantha Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 8.375
2 Amanda MclLaughlin Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.125
3 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.075
4 Emersyn Maclsaac Glenbard West 0.00 8.050
5 Ellie Dillon Lyons Township 0.00 7.850
6 ~ Athena Koulouris Hinsdale Centra 0.00 7.750
7 Nina Marino Hinsdale Centra 0.00 7.700
3 Sharonee Chakravarti York 0.00 7.675
e Natalie Zabrodsky Lyons Township 0.00 7.650
10 Katie Rand York 0.00 7.575
11 Lena Tang Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.525
11 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 7.525
13 Nicole Perla Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.400
14 Ceci Scambiaterra L.yons Township 0.00 7.375
15 Delaney Adams _yons Township 0.00 7.350
16 Meredith Johnson Hinsdale Centra 0.00 7.275
17 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Centra 0.00 7.250
18 Kianna Gil] Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.150
19 Joelle Mologousis Lyons Township 0.00 7.125
20 Amelia Strimaitis Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.850
21 Gillian Larson Qak Park River Forest 0.00 6.650
22 Anais Boutin York 0.00 6.500
23 Megan Morsch York 0.00 6.200
24 Avery McDermott York 0.00 6.175




00:?._..@:_% ______ ._.::.__. _-:._ . _ __ e
Varsity

Glenbard West -
_lxo:m.“_.q o,.a:m:i

Losses Pts oos*m_.o:mm Meet

I

._..oﬁm_ Pts

10

I_:m.am_m Central
York |
Oak Park River Forest

Conference

Junior Varsity 1

Wins l.osses

| IOIN

Pts

Glenbard West

4 0

Lyons Township

Hinsdale Central
York

3
1
3
3

Omw Wm_,x Ee.m_i.n_n.loﬁmmﬁ

o= e oo




